
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/5/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$803.73 $0.00 ($1,374.66) $0.00  193 $2,178.39 $0.00 $0.00 $2,178.39 $0.00  335 3/2/2026

$902.75 $0.00 ($1,159.76) $0.00  70 $2,062.51 $0.00 $0.00 $2,062.51 $0.00  104 3/3/2026

$1,005.40 $0.00 ($1,593.56) ($17.50)  71 $2,616.46 $0.00 $0.00 $2,598.96 $0.00  123 3/4/2026

BABES $2,711.88 $0.00 ($4,127.98) ($17.50)  334 $6,857.36  562 $0.00 $0.00 $6,839.86 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$132.97 $0.00 ($1,085.48) $0.00  56 $1,218.45 $0.00 $0.00 $1,218.45 $0.00  133 3/2/2026

$894.71 $0.00 ($447.76) $0.00  75 $1,342.47 $0.00 $0.00 $1,342.47 $0.00  114 3/3/2026

$1,376.30 $0.00 ($689.44) ($26.00)  74 $2,091.74 $0.00 $0.00 $2,065.74 $0.00  104 3/4/2026

CENTURY $2,403.98 $0.00 ($2,222.68) ($26.00)  205 $4,652.66  351 $0.00 $0.00 $4,626.66 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$479.97 $0.00 ($548.13) ($5.00)  63 $1,033.10 $0.00 $0.00 $1,028.10 $0.00  157 3/2/2026

$307.75 $0.00 ($188.00) $0.00  41 $495.75 $0.00 $0.00 $495.75 $0.00  102 3/3/2026

$538.80 $0.00 ($203.00) ($20.00)  18 $761.80 $0.00 $0.00 $741.80 $0.00  31 3/4/2026

CHANDLER INN $1,326.52 $0.00 ($939.13) ($25.00)  122 $2,290.65  290 $0.00 $0.00 $2,265.65 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$3,418.86 $0.00 ($1,024.58) ($323.55)  142 $4,766.99 $0.00 $0.00 $4,443.44 $0.00  448 3/2/2026

$827.12 $0.00 ($615.73) ($69.00)  85 $1,511.85 $0.00 $0.00 $1,442.85 $0.00  164 3/3/2026
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$1,287.12 $1,300.00 ($3,596.93) ($5.65)  102 $3,589.70 $0.00 $0.00 $3,584.05 $0.00  293 3/4/2026

DJS DUGOUT $5,533.10 $1,300.00 ($5,237.24) ($398.20)  329 $9,868.54  905 $0.00 $0.00 $9,470.34 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$47.40 $0.00 ($2.60) $0.00  1 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00  6 3/2/2026

$154.95 $0.00 ($40.05) $0.00  7 $195.00 $0.00 $0.00 $195.00 $0.00  9 3/3/2026

$465.20 $0.00 ($323.30) $0.00  27 $788.50 $0.00 $0.00 $788.50 $0.00  52 3/4/2026

EAGLES CLUB $667.55 $0.00 ($365.95) $0.00  35 $1,033.50  67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,033.50 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$85.33 $0.00 ($744.32) ($52.35)  50 $882.00 $0.00 $0.00 $829.65 $0.00  111 3/2/2026

$412.92 $0.00 ($164.56) $0.00  31 $577.48 $0.00 $0.00 $577.48 $0.00  62 3/3/2026

$866.65 $1,000.00 ($933.61) ($25.75)  42 $826.01 $0.00 $0.00 $800.26 $0.00  86 3/4/2026

JAMMERS $1,364.90 $1,000.00 ($1,842.49) ($78.10)  123 $2,285.49  259 $0.00 $0.00 $2,207.39 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,586.14 $0.00 ($10,744.16) ($376.84)  398 $12,742.14 $0.00 ($35.00) $12,365.30 $0.00  850 3/2/2026

$2,031.87 $1,700.00 ($7,350.76) ($258.21)  380 $7,940.84 $0.00 $0.00 $7,682.63 $0.00  738 3/3/2026

$2,297.78 $0.00 ($6,674.58) ($160.65)  340 $9,133.01 $0.00 $0.00 $8,972.36 $0.00  816 3/4/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $5,915.79 $1,700.00 ($24,769.50) ($795.70)  1,118 $29,815.99  2,404 $0.00 ($35.00) $29,020.29 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($8.12) $0.00 ($85.12) $0.00  7 $77.00 $0.00 $0.00 $77.00 $0.00  7 3/2/2026
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$499.65 $0.00 ($327.00) ($3.25)  22 $829.90 $0.00 $0.00 $826.65 $0.00  27 3/3/2026

$443.50 $0.00 ($446.80) $0.00  25 $890.30 $0.00 $0.00 $890.30 $0.00  41 3/4/2026

MORANS $935.03 $0.00 ($858.92) ($3.25)  54 $1,797.20  75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,793.95 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$235.80 $0.00 ($17.40) $0.00  5 $253.20 $0.00 $0.00 $253.20 $0.00  25 3/2/2026

$780.95 $0.00 ($271.65) $0.00  38 $1,052.60 $0.00 $0.00 $1,052.60 $0.00  95 3/3/2026

$13.50 $0.00 ($13.50) $0.00  2 $27.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.00 $0.00  3 3/4/2026

OLDE TOWNE $1,030.25 $0.00 ($302.55) $0.00  45 $1,332.80  123 $0.00 $0.00 $1,332.80 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$410.25 $0.00 ($168.75) $0.00  45 $579.00 $0.00 $0.00 $579.00 $0.00  57 3/2/2026

$397.95 $0.00 ($700.18) ($30.00)  69 $1,128.13 $0.00 $0.00 $1,098.13 $0.00  96 3/3/2026

$286.14 $0.00 ($1,056.96) ($15.00)  84 $1,358.10 $0.00 $0.00 $1,343.10 $0.00  127 3/4/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,094.34 $0.00 ($1,925.89) ($45.00)  198 $3,065.23  280 $0.00 $0.00 $3,020.23 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$390.75 $0.00 ($148.75) ($60.00)  19 $599.50 $0.00 $0.00 $539.50 $0.00  27 3/2/2026

($134.01) $0.00 ($663.91) $0.00  31 $529.90 $0.00 $0.00 $529.90 $0.00  65 3/3/2026

($22.62) $0.00 ($342.42) ($5.00)  23 $324.80 $0.00 $0.00 $319.80 $0.00  42 3/4/2026

PATS $234.12 $0.00 ($1,155.08) ($65.00)  73 $1,454.20  134 $0.00 $0.00 $1,389.20 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$19.55 $0.00 ($5.45) $0.00  2 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00  2 3/2/2026

$39.20 $0.00 ($0.80) $0.00  1 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00  2 3/3/2026

$167.70 $0.00 ($129.80) $0.00  8 $297.50 $0.00 $0.00 $297.50 $0.00  14 3/4/2026

SHOOTERS $226.45 $0.00 ($136.05) $0.00  11 $362.50  18 $0.00 $0.00 $362.50 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$141.00 $200.00 ($971.00) ($3.00)  32 $915.00 $0.00 $0.00 $912.00 $0.00  50 3/2/2026

$156.43 $0.00 ($185.57) $0.00  13 $342.00 $0.00 $0.00 $342.00 $0.00  19 3/3/2026

($65.10) $0.00 ($981.35) ($25.00)  33 $941.25 $0.00 $0.00 $916.25 $0.00  56 3/4/2026

SORTIES $232.33 $200.00 ($2,137.92) ($28.00)  78 $2,198.25  125 $0.00 $0.00 $2,170.25 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($161.93) $0.00 ($528.33) $0.00  19 $366.40 $0.00 $0.00 $366.40 $0.00  34 3/2/2026

$795.51 $0.00 ($2,132.29) $0.00  140 $2,927.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,927.80 $0.00  238 3/3/2026

$1,925.36 $0.00 ($732.10) ($5.00)  75 $2,662.46 $0.00 $0.00 $2,657.46 $0.00  158 3/4/2026

SUNDOWNER $2,558.94 $0.00 ($3,392.72) ($5.00)  234 $5,956.66  430 $0.00 $0.00 $5,951.66 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($109.06) $0.00 ($1,612.96) ($79.00)  89 $1,582.90 $0.00 $0.00 $1,503.90 $0.00  102 3/2/2026

$534.46 $0.00 ($1,397.94) $0.00  108 $1,932.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,932.40 $0.00  146 3/3/2026

$635.90 $0.00 ($705.20) ($1.50)  59 $1,342.60 $0.00 $0.00 $1,341.10 $0.00  110 3/4/2026

VARSITY $1,061.30 $0.00 ($3,716.10) ($80.50)  256 $4,857.90  358 $0.00 $0.00 $4,777.40 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$497.44 $0.00 ($186.46) $0.00  50 $683.90 $0.00 $0.00 $683.90 $0.00  85 3/2/2026

($136.34) $0.00 ($1,243.90) $0.00  79 $1,107.56 $0.00 $0.00 $1,107.56 $0.00  103 3/3/2026

$437.80 $0.00 ($251.95) ($0.75)  50 $690.50 $0.00 $0.00 $689.75 $0.00  79 3/4/2026

VFW - GILMORE $798.90 $0.00 ($1,682.31) ($0.75)  179 $2,481.96  267 $0.00 $0.00 $2,481.21 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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